CornacoBaHo

B3am. nHB. Neo

Noan. n pata

NHB.Ne noan.

Distribution point L
Connection of center pivot sprinkler
irrigation unit

Distribution point L
Connection of center pivot sprinkler irrigation unit

Ne Name Unit Q-ty
A 1 2 3
1 Steel flange with pressing sleeves 160x6” Piece 1
2 Steel flange for electro-welding 6” Piece 5
3 Steel pipe for electro-welding 6” meter 3
4 Steel pipe bend for electro-welding 90°x6” Piece 2
5 Steel electric coupling with internal thread %4’ Piece 1
6 Ball valve 3/4" FM Piece 1
7 Shut-off valve 6” Piece 1
8 Steel electric coupling with internal thread 2” Piece 1
9 Ball valve 2" FM Piece 1
10 | Air-drain valve 2" Piece 1
11 | Steel pipe bend for electro-welding 450x6” Piece 1
12 | Gasket for flanges 6” Piece 4
13 | Washer gasket 5/8” Piece 24
14 | Nut 5/8” Piece 24
15  Bolt 5/8” x 80mm Piece 16
16 | Bolt 5/8” x 180mm Piece 8
ur

Nam. Kon.yu.| Jiuct |Ne gok.| Moanuck | [JaTa

"Cuctema kanenbHoro 1 JoxaeBoro opowenus B a/o LWoprana 'ekrennHckoro atpana

Axanckoro senasara”

Vicnonnutens | OcuHa A.0.

Cragusa

JTlner

JluctoB

Cuctema nppurauum Pr

11

Y3en LnogknioyeHus Kpyrosowu
aoXxkgesanbHOW MaLLUHbI

VHouBMAYanbHoe npeanpusTve
"ToHewwnu meinaaH"

dopmart A3




